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This trip continues to Skyline Drive via Route 27. 
Trip begins on Mamaroneck Avenue at Stepinac High School at 2:38 p.m. on school days only. 

       Trip does not serve Bryant Ave or Old Mamaroneck Rd in White Plains.

ROUTES 60 AND 62: THE BRONX AND NEW ROCHELLE TO WHITE PLAINS / MONDAY – FRIDAY
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ROUTE LARCHMONTMAMARONECK NEW 
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AM 
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ROUTES 60 AND 62: WHITE PLAINS  TO NEW ROCHELLE AND THE BRONX / MONDAY – FRIDAY

1
2

Trip does not serve Bryant Ave or Old Mamaroneck Rd in White Plains.  

This trip ends on Mamaroneck Avenue near Stepinac High School, arriving at 8:05 a.m. on school days only.  

This trip ends on Mamaroneck Avenue near Stepinac High School, arriving at 8:10 a.m. on school days only.  
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ROUTE 60: Local  ROUTE 61: Local        ROUTE 62: Express
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ROUTE 61: THE BRONX AND NEW ROCHELLE TO PORT CHESTER / MONDAY – FRIDAY

City 
Park

Theodore 
Fremd Ave 
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RR Station 

(New Haven 
Line)

Willet Ave 
at 

Putnam 
Ave

Main St 
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 — 
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 5:50 
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 6:45 
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 — 
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— 
 4:10 
 4:38 
 5:09 
 5:37 
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 — 
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 — 
 4:28 
 4:54 
 5:26 
 5:52 
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 — 
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ROUTE 61:  PORT CHESTER TO NEW ROCHELLE AND THE BRONX / MONDAY – FRIDAY
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5:55 6:18 6:35 6:41 6:52 6:55 7:05 7:11 7:17 7:25 7:30



E
ffe

c
tive

 A
p

ril 2
1
, 2

0
1
9

C
a
sh

 Fa
re

s (C
o
in

s O
n

ly)
One Ride......................................................................$2.75
Paper Transfer to Bee-Line & NYC Buses....................... FREE
Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride

.......................$1.35
Senior/Disabled Paper Transfer to 
Bee-Line & NYC Buses

..................................................FREE
BXM

4C One Ride......................................................... $7.50
BXM

4C Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare 
(Off-Peak Only).............................................................$3.75

P
a
y-P

e
r-R
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e
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e
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C
a
rd

 Fa
re

s
(Includes One Transfer to Bee-Line Buses, NYC Buses 
& Subw

ays) 
One Ride w

ith Transfer.................................................$2.75
Senior/Disabled Reduced Fare One Ride 
w

ith Transfer................................................................$1.35
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0
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U

n
lim

ite
d

 R
id

e
 7

-D
a
y M

e
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..................$33.00
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sfe
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(1) Paper transfers w
ill be accepted on all local routes,  

except the sam
e route initially boarded.  Paper transfers 

m
ust be obtained at the tim

e of initial boarding.

(2) Pay-Per-Ride M
etroCards w

ill be accepted on all  
Bee-Line routes, except the sam

e route initially boarded, NYC 
local buses and subw

ays w
ith no additional fare charged to 

the card, w
ithin tw

o hours of the initial boarding.  
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Reduced fares are available to riders at least 65 years of 
age, certified disabled persons and valid M

edicare card 
holders w

ith proper photo identification.  

M
etroCard reduced fares are available only to holders of

a personalized Reduced-Fare M
etroCard.  

For m
ore inform

ation call (718) 330-1234 or go to 
w

w
w

.m
ta.info/m

etrocard.

C
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w
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.w
estchestergov.com
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24-Hour Autom

ated Schedule Inform
ation (914) 813-7777

Representatives are available 8 a.m
. to 8 p.m

. w
eekdays

and 8 a.m
. to 4 p.m

. w
eekends. Lost & Found (914) 376-6361

Large print tim
etables are available upon request.

Hard of hearing individuals can use the
New

 York State 711 Relay Service Fares, schedule and 
equipm

ent are subject to change.
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BRONX LARCHMONT MAMARONECK WHITE PLAINSNEW ROCHELLE

For m
ore inform

ation on M
etroCard, 

visit us online at 
w

w
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.w
estchestergov.com

/beelinebus
or call Bee-Line Custom

er Service at 
(914) 813-7777

w
w

w
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INSTRUCTIONS BEE-LINE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

The bus passes this location at listed times.   
Look for the column of times below the matching 
symbol in the schedule.

Only certain trips operate along this portion of the 
route.  See the schedule for trips that operate here.

The bus operates express along the route.    
No stops are made unless indicated by the ✦ symbol.

Transfer point. Shows where this bus intersects with 
other bus routes.

The bus stops at the times listed below the 
symbol. Light times are A.M.; bold times are P.M.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to 
depart.  Actual departure times may vary and depend 
upon traffic and weather conditions.  Arrive at the bus 
stop about 5 minutes early to avoid missing the bus. 

©2010 WCDOT,  Design by Smartmaps, Inc.
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—
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8:40
9:40

10:40
11:40
12:40

1:40

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

2:00

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE IN EFFECT

New Years Day...................................... Sunday
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day................... Saturday
Presidents’ Day................................... Saturday
Memorial Day....................................... Sunday
Juneteenth Observed .......................... Weekday
Independence Day ................................ Sunday
Labor Day............................................. Sunday
Columbus Day .................................... Weekday
Election Day........................................ Weekday
Veterans Day ...................................... Weekday
Thanksgiving Day.............................  No Service
Christmas Day.................................  No Service
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 7:17 
 7:46 
 8:16 
 9:15 
 9:53 

 7:01 
 7:44 
 8:15 
 8:44 
 9:19 
 9:50 

10:23 
10:54 
11:24 
12:02 
12:32 

1:02 
 1:32 
 2:02 
 2:35 
 3:05 
 3:35 
 4:05 
 4:35 
 5:05 
 5:35 
 5:58 
 6:28 
 7:00 
 7:28 
 7:57 
 8:27 
 9:25 

 10:00 

 7:09 
 7:52 
 8:23 
 8:52 
 9:27 
 9:58 

10:31 
11:02 
11:32 
12:10 
12:40 
 1:10 
 1:40 
 2:10 
 2:43 
 3:13 
 3:43 
 4:13 
 4:43 
 5:13 
 5:43 
 6:06 
 6:36 
 7:08 
 7:36 
 8:05 
 8:35 
 9:33 

 —  

 7:24 
 8:07 
 8:40 
 9:10 
 9:43 
10:14 
10:47 
11:17 
11:47 
12:25 
12:55 
 1:25 
 1:55 
 2:25 
 2:58 
 3:28 
 3:58 
 4:28 
 4:58 
 5:28 
 5:58 
 6:19 
 6:49 
 7:23 
 7:51 
 8:20 
 8:50 
 9:48 

 —  
 

ROUTE 
AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PM

ROUTE 60: THE BRONX AND NEW ROCHELLE TO WHITE PLAINS / SATURDAY

Fordham Rd 
at 

3rd Ave

Boston Rd 
at 

Dyre Ave

Main St 
at 

Church St

Mamaroneck 
RR Station 

(New Haven 
Line)

Chatsworth 
Ave 
at 

Palmer Ave

A B C GF
Mamaroneck 

Ave  
at 

Rosedale Ave

H
TransCenter 

(Lane B) 

J

60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 

BRONXLARCHMONTMAMARONECKWHITE PLAINS NEW ROCHELLE
 —  
 —  

 7:30 
 8:30 
 8:55 
 9:25 
9:55 

10:25 
11:00 
11:35 
12:05 
12:35 
 1:10 
 1:40 
 2:10 
 2:40 
 3:10 
 3:40 
 4:10 
 4:40 
 5:10 
 5:40 
 6:10 
 6:40 
 7:10 
 7:40 
 8:40 
 9:40 
10:10 

 —  
 —  

 7:47 
 8:47 
 9:12 
 9:42 
10:12 
10:42 
11:17 
11:52 
12:22 
12:52 
 1:27 
 1:58 
 2:28 
 2:58 
 3:28 
 3:58 
 4:28 
 4:58 
 5:28 
 5:58 
 6:28 
 6:58 
 7:27 
 7:56 
 8:56 
 9:56 
10:26

 6:00 
 7:00 
 7:56 
 8:56 
 9:21 
 9:51 

10:21 
10:51 
11:26 
12:02 
12:32 
1:02 
 1:37 
 2:08 
 2:38 
 3:08 
 3:38 
 4:08 
 4:38 
 5:08 
 5:38 
 6:08 
 6:38 
 7:08 
 7:35 
 8:06 
 9:04 

10:04 
10:33 

 6:09 
 7:09 
 8:06 
 9:07 
 9:32 
10:02 
10:32 
11:02 
11:37 
12:13 
12:43 
 1:13 
 1:48 
 2:20 
 2:50 
 3:20 
 3:50 
 4:21 
 4:48 
 5:18 
 5:50 
 6:18 
 6:49 
 7:19 
 7:46 
 8:17 
 9:15 
10:15 
10:40 

 6:20 
 7:20 
 8:18 
 9:20 
 9:45 

10:15 
10:45 
11:15 
11:50 
12:26 
12:56 
 1:26 
 2:01 
 2:33 
 3:03 
 3:33 
 4:03 
 4:35 
 5:01 
 5:31 
 6:03 
 6:31 
 7:01 
 7:31 
 7:57 
 8:28 
 9:26 

10:26 
10:51

 6:34 
 7:34 
 8:34 
 9:36 

10:03 
10:33 
11:03 
11:33 
12:08 
12:45 
 1:15 
 1:46 
 2:21 
 2:53 
 3:23 
 3:53 
 4:23 
 4:56 
 5:22 
 5:52 
 6:24 
 6:52 
 7:18 
 7:48 
 8:13 
 8:44 
 9:42 

10:42 
11:04 

 6:59 
 7:59 
 9:00 
10:03 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:35 
 1:13 
 1:43 
 2:19 
 2:54 
 3:26 
 3:56 
 4:26 
 4:56 
 5:25 
 5:50 
 6:20 
 6:54 
 7:20 
 7:45 
 8:15 
 8:40 
 9:09 

 10:05 
11:05 
11:25 

 

ROUTE 
AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PM

ROUTE 60: WHITE PLAINS TO NEW ROCHELLE AND THE BRONX  / SATURDAY

E 189th St 
at 

3rd Ave

Boston Rd 
at 

Dyre Ave

Huguenot 
St 
at 

North Ave

Mamaroneck 
RR Station 

(New Haven 
Line)

Chatsworth 
Ave 
at 

Palmer Ave

PBOG F
Mamaroneck 

Ave  
at 

Rosedale Ave

H
TransCenter 

(Lane B) 

J

60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 

Fordham Rd 
at 

3rd Ave

Boston Rd 
at 

Dyre Ave

Main St 
at 

Church St

New Rochelle 
Transit 
Center 

(Platform D)

Mamaroneck 
RR Station 

(New Haven 
Line)

Chatsworth 
Ave 
at 

Palmer Ave

A B C GFD

 — 
 — 
 — 
 — 
 — 

11:30 
12:30 
 1:30 
 2:30 
 3:30 
 4:35 

 — 
 — 
 — 
 — 
 — 

11:57 
12:55 
 1:57 
 2:55 
 3:55 
 5:00 

 7:10 
 7:50 
 8:45 
 9:50 

10:55 
12:17 
 1:12 
 2:15 
 3:12 
 4:13 
 5:18 

 7:15 
 7:55 
 8:50 
9:55 

11:01 
12:23 
 1:18 
 2:21 
 3:18 
 4:19 
 5:24 

 7:22 
 8:02 
 8:57 

10:02 
11:09 
12:32 
 1:27 
 2:30 
 3:27 
 4:28 
 5:33 

 — 
 8:04 
 9:00 
10:05 
11:12 
12:36 
 1:30 
 2:33 
 3:30 
 4:31 
 5:36 

 — 
 8:12 
 9:08 
10:13 
11:22 
12:48 
 1:40 
 2:44 
 3:40 
 4:41 
 5:46 

 — 
 8:18 
 9:16 

10:22 
11:29 
12:56 
 1:48 
 2:52 
 3:48 
 4:50 
 5:55 

 — 
 8:24 
 9:22 
10:28 
11:35 
1:04 

 1:54 
 2:58 
 3:54 
 4:56 
 6:01 

 — 
 8:32 
 9:30 

10:37 
11:45 

1:15 
 2:03 
 3:08 
 4:03 
 5:05 
 6:10 

 — 
 8:37 
 9:35 

10:42 
11:50 
 1:20 
 2:08 
 3:13 
 4:08 
 5:10 
 6:15 

 

BRONX LARCHMONT MAMARONECK HARRISON RYE PORT CHESTERNEW ROCHELLE
AM 
 
 
 
 
 
PM

ROUTE 61: THE BRONX AND NEW ROCHELLE TO PORT CHESTER / SATURDAY

City 
Park

Theodore 
Fremd Ave 

at 
Purchase St

Harrison 
RR Station 

(New Haven 
Line)

Willet Ave 
at 

Putnam 
Ave

Main St 
at 

Westchester 
Ave

K L M NE

61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61

E 189th St 
at 

3rd Ave

Boston Rd 
at 

Dyre Ave

New Rochelle 
Transit 
Center 

(Platform D)

Mamaroneck 
RR Station 

(New Haven 
Line)

Chatsworth 
Ave 
at 

Palmer Ave

PBG F D

 — 
 — 

 8:45 
 9:40 

10:40 
11:35 
12:35 
 1:35 
 2:30 
 3:35 
 5:30 
 6:30 

 — 
 — 

 8:51 
 9:46 
10:46 
11:41 
12:41 
 1:41 
 2:36 
 3:41 
 5:37 
 6:37 

 — 
 — 

 9:01 
 9:55 
10:55 
11:52 
12:52 
 1:52 
 2:47 
 3:52 
 5:48 
 6:48 

 — 
 — 

 9:06 
10:00 
11:00 
11:57 
 12:57 
 1:57 
 2:52 
 3:57 
 5:53 
 6:53 

 — 
 — 

 9:14 
10:09 
11:09 
12:07 
 1:07 
 2:07 
 3:02 
 4:07 
 6:02 
 7:02 

 — 
 — 

 9:22 
10:18 
11:18 
12:16 
 1:18 
 2:17 
 3:12 
 4:17 
 6:11 
 7:11 

 7:27 
 8:05 
 9:25 
10:21 
11:21 
12:20 
 1:22 
 2:21 
 3:16 
 4:21 
 6:15 
 7:15 

 7:42 
 8:20 
 9:38 

10:34 
11:34 
12:33 
 1:35 
 2:34 
 3:29 
 4:31 
 6:25 
 7:23 

 — 
 8:36 

 — 
10:53 
11:53 
12:52 
 1:56 
 2:53 
 3:49 
 4:51 

 — 
 — 

 — 
 9:02 

 — 
11:19 
12:19 
 1:19 
 2:24 
 3:21 
 4:16 
 5:18 

 — 
 — 

 

BRONXLARCHMONTHARRISON MAMARONECKRYEPORT CHESTER NEW ROCHELLE
AM 
 
 
 
 
 
PM

ROUTE 61:  PORT CHESTER TO NEW ROCHELLE AND THE BRONX / SATURDAY

City 
Park

Theodore 
Fremd Ave 

at 
Purchase St

Harrison 
RR Station 

(New Haven 
Line)

Willet Ave 
at 

Putnam 
Ave

Main St 
at 

Westchester 
Ave

KLMN E

61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61 
61

BRONX LARCHMONT MAMARONECK WHITE PLAINSNEW ROCHELLE
7:00 
7:30 
8:00 
 8:30 
 9:30 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
 1:00 
 1:30 
 2:00 
 2:30 
 3:00 
 3:30 
 4:00 
 4:30 
 5:00 
 5:30 
 6:10 
 6:55 

7:24 
7:54 
8:24 
 8:56 
 9:56 

10:23 
10:56 
11:23 
11:57 
12:24 
12:53 
 1:24 
 1:53 
 2:23 
 2:54 
 3:23 
 3:57 
 4:23 
 4:53 
 5:25 
 5:55 
 6:35 
 7:21

7:41 
8:09  
8:39 
 9:11 

10:12 
10:39 
11:12 
11:39 
12:15 
12:43 
 1:11 
 1:43 
 2:11 
 2:39 
 3:13 
 3:39 
 4:15 
 4:39 
 5:09 
 5:39 
 6:13 
 6:53 
 7:38

7:54 
8:22 
8:52 
 9:24 

10:26 
10:52 
11:26 
11:52 
12:29 
12:56 
 1:24 
 1:56 
 2:24 
 2:52 
 3:26 
 3:52 
 4:28 
 4:52 
 5:22 
 5:52 

 —  
 —  
 —  

8:04 
8:32 
9:02 

 9:34 
10:36 
11:02 
11:37 
12:02 
12:40 
 1:05 
 1:35 
 2:05 
 2:35 
 3:02 
 3:37 
 4:02 
 4:39 
 5:02 
 5:32 
 6:02 

 —  
 —  
 —  

8:13 
8:41 
9:11 

 9:43 
10:46 

 —  
11:47 

 —  
12:50 

 —  
 1:44 

 —  
 2:44 

 —  
 3:46 

 —  
 4:48 

 —  
 5:41 

 —  
 —  
 —  
 —  

8:28 
8:56 
9:26 
 9:58 
11:00 

 —  
12:02 

 —  
1:08 
 —  

 2:00 
 —  

 3:00 
 —  

 4:02 
 —  

 5:03 
 —  

 5:55 
 —  
 —  
 —  
 —  

ROUTE 
 
AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PM

ROUTE 60: THE BRONX AND NEW ROCHELLE TO WHITE PLAINS / SUNDAY

Fordham Rd 
at 

3rd AVE

Boston Rd 
at 

Dyre Ave

Main St 
at 

Church St

Mamaroneck 
RR Station 

(New Haven 
Line)

Chatsworth 
Ave 
at 

Palmer Ave

A B C GF
Mamaroneck 

Ave  
at 

Rosedale Ave

H
TransCenter 

(Lane B) 

J

60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 

BRONXLARCHMONTMAMARONECKWHITE PLAINS NEW ROCHELLE
 —  
 —  

10:15 
 —  

11:15 
 —  

12:18 
 —  

 1:25 
 —  

 2:20 
 —  

 3:20 
 —  

 4:20 
 —  

 5:20 
 —  

 6:10 
 7:10 
 7:40 

 —  
 —  

10:33 
 —  

11:33 
 —  

12:35 
 —  

 1:45 
 —  

 2:40 
 —  

 3:42 
 —  

 4:39 
 —  

 5:40 
 —  

 6:29 
 7:29 
 7:59 

 —  
10:00 
10:43 
11:15 
11:43 
12:15 
12:43 
 1:15 
 1:53 
 2:15 
 2:48 
 3:15 
 3:50 
 4:15 
 4:48 
 5:15 
 5:50 
 6:15 
 6:39 
 7:39 
 8:09

 —  
10:10 
10:53 
11:25 
11:53 
12:25 
12:55 
 1:28 
 2:06 
 2:27 
 3:01 
 3:27 
 4:02 
 4:28 
 5:01 
 5:25 
 6:01 
 6:24 
 6:48 
 7:48 
 8:18 

  9:08 
10:20 
11:03 
11:35 
12:04 
12:35 

1:07 
 1:41 
 2:17 
 2:39 
 3:12 
 3:38 
 4:15 
 4:39 
 5:12 
 5:36 
 6:13 
 6:33 
 7:00 
 7:59 
 8:29

  9:25 
10:35 
11:19 
11:51 
12:21 
12:51 
 1:26 
 2:01 
 2:34 
 2:56 
 3:29 
 3:54 
 4:34 
 4:56 
 5:32 
 5:53 
 6:31 

 — 
 7:17 
 8:15 
 8:45 

 9:49 
10:57 
11:42 
12:07 
12:47 
 1:17 
 1:53 
 2:30 
 3:03 
 3:25 
 3:58 
 4:22 
 5:03 
 5:25 
 6:02 
 6:20 
 6:58 

 —  
 7:42 
 8:39 
 9:09 

 

ROUTE 
AM 
 
 
 
 
PM

ROUTE 60: WHITE PLAINS TO NEW ROCHELLE AND THE BRONX  / SUNDAY

E 189th St 
at 

3rd Ave

Boston Rd 
at 

Dyre Ave

Huguenot 
St 
at 

North Ave

Mamaroneck 
RR Station 

(New Haven 
Line)

Chatsworth 
Ave 
at 

Palmer Ave

ABOG F
Mamaroneck 

Ave  
at 

Rosedale Ave

H
TransCenter 

(Lane B) 

J

60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 
60 

Bee-Line Cash and M
etroCard Fares 


